Important Dates

Event Information

AUGUST

28
SEPTEMBER
— K

2

3

29
OCTOBER
— K

15

15

16-17
NOVEMBER

4

4

25

26

27-28
DECEMBER

22-31
JANUARY

1-2

19
FEBRUARY

13

13
.
MARCH

5

6

9-13

20
APRIL
K

21

21
MAY

1

25
JUNE

Assessment Day

First Day of School
Assessment Day
First Day of School
No School

No School

Pre-ACT and Practice ACT Testing
Complete Schoolwork at Home Day
No School - Fall Break (MEA)

No School - Professional Development
Complete Schoolwork at Home Day
End of Trimester 1

No School - Teacher Workday

No School - Employee Holiday

No School - Winter Break

No School - Winter Break
No School - MLK Jr. Day

No School - Professional Development
Complete Schoolwork at Home Day

No School - Presidents Day

End of Trimester 2
No School - Teacher Workday
No School - Spring Break

No School - Professional Development

No School - Employee Holiday
ACT and Science MCA Testing

Complete Schoolwork at Home Day (if
not participating in testing)

No School - Professional Development
No School - Memorial Day Holiday

Last Day of School, End of Trimester 3

Grades

K-5

6,9

K-5
K-5,7-8,10-12
K-12

K-8
10,1
9,12
K-12

K-5

6-12
K-12
K-12
K-12

K-12
K-12

K-5
6-12
K-12

K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12

K-12
9-12
9-12

K-12
K-12

S
wash
co

S M T W T F

SCHOOLS

7 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29

NOVEMBER 2025
s M T W T F

2 3 E' 5 6 7
9 10 m 12 13 14
6 17 18 19 20 2
30

FEBRUARY 2026

S M T W T F

1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 1
15 m 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27

MAY 2026
s M T W T F

17 18 19 20 21 22
24 m 26 27 28 29
31

First or Last Day of School
No School for Students

Important Date

Family Calendar
2025-26 School Year

N

23
30

21
28

©

16
23
30

SEPTEMBER 2025

S M T W T F S
1 n 4 5

7 8 9 10 1N 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28m30

(o))

DECEMBER 2025

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 m 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

VAN 22 23 24 25 26 gy
28 A ]|

MARCH 2026

S

1

8

15

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

JUNE 2026

s M T W T F S

7 8 9 10 N 12
4 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30

Last Updated: Nov. 18, 2024
Calendar is subject to change

OCTOBER 2025
S M T W

5 6 7 8

12 13

19 20 21
26 27
JANUARY 2026

S M T W

4 5 6 7
nm 12 13 14

18 ﬂ 20 21

25 26 27 28

APRIL 2026
S M T W

19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

JULY 2026
S M T W

T

2
9

10

1« [

22 23 24
28 29 30 31

T F
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30
F
> K
9 10
16 17
23 24
30
T

]

18
25




