Important Dates

Eve	Grades				
AUGL	JST				
	28	Assessment Day	K-5		
SEPTE	MBER				
	2	First Day of School	6, 9		
	2	Assessment Day	K-5		
	3	First Day of School	K-5, 7-8, 10-12		
	29	No School	K-12		
ОСТО	BER				
	15	No School	K-8		
	15	Pre-ACT and Practice ACT Testing	10, 11		
	15	Complete Schoolwork at Home Day	9, 12		
	16-17	No School - Fall Break (MEA)	K-12		
NOVE	MBER				
	4	No School - Professional Development	K-5		
	4	Complete Schoolwork at Home Day	6-12		
	25	End of Trimester 1	K-12		
	26	No School - Teacher Workday	K-12		
	27-28	No School - Employee Holiday	K-12		
DECE	MBER				
	22-31	No School - Winter Break	K-12		
JANU					
	1-2	No School - Winter Break	K-12		
	19	No School - MLK Jr. Day	K-12		
FEBRU					
	13	No School - Professional Development	K-5		
	13	Complete Schoolwork at Home Day	6-12		
	16	No School - Presidents Day	K-12		
MARC		End of Trimester 2	V 10		
	5		K-12		
	6	No School - Teacher Workday	K-12		
	9-13	No School - Spring Break	K-12		
APPU	20	No School - Professional Development	K-12		
APRIL	3	No School - Employee Holiday	K-12		
	21	• • • •	9-12		
		ACT and Science MCA Testing			
	21	Complete Schoolwork at Home Day (if	9-12		
MAY		not participating in testing)			
IVIAT	1	No School - Professional Davidonment	V-12		
		No School - Professional Development	K-12		
ILINIE	25	No School - Memorial Day Holiday	K-12		
JUNE	4	Last Day of School, End of Trimester 3	K-12		
	7	Lact Day of Collect, Lind of Hilliester S	IX 12		



Family Calendar

2025-26 School Year

				0	,																
AUGUST 2025						SEPTEMBER 2025							OCTOBER 2025								
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		S	M	Т	W	T	F	S	S	М	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2			1	2	3	4	5	6				1	2	3	4
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		7	8	9	10	11	12	13	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		14	15	16	17	18	19	20	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		21	22	23	24	25	26	27	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
24		26	27	28	29	30		28	29	30					26	27	28	29	30	31	
31																					
NC	NOVEMBER 2025					ı	DECEMBER 2025							JANUARY 2026							
S	М	T	W	T	F	S		S	М	T	W	Т	F	S	S	М	T	W	T	F	S
						1			1	2	3	4	5	6					1	2	3
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		7	8	9	10	11	12	13	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		14	15	16	17	18	19	20	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		21	22	23	24	25	26	27	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
23		25	26	27	28	29		28	29	30	31				25	26	27	28	29	30	31
30																					
FEI	FEBRUARY 2026					ı	MAI	RCH 2	2026					APRIL 2026							
S	М	T	W	T	F	S		S	M	T	W	Т	F	S	S	М	T	W	T	F	S
								1	2	3	4	5	6	7				1	2	3	4
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18	19	20	21	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		22	23	24	25	26	27	28	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		29	30	31					26	27	28	29	30		
MA	MAY 2026					JUNE 2026							JULY 2026								
S	М	Т	W	T	F	S		3	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	М	Т	W	T	F	S
					1	2			1	2	3	4	5	6				1	2	3	4
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		7	8	9	10	11	12	13	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	1.	-	15	16	17	18	19	20	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	2	-	22	23	24	25	26	27	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
24 31	25	26	27	28	29	30	2	8	29	30					26	27	28	29	30	31	
31																					
	First or Last Day of School																				
That of East Day of School																					

No School for Students
Important Date

Last Updated: Nov. 18, 2024 Calendar is subject to change